
Trinity Christian Academy
Tuition & Fee Schedule

2024-2025

FEE SCHEDULE GRADES FEE DESCRIPTION DUE

ADMISSION TESTING

APPLICATION/REENROLLMENT

LATE FEE

CURRICULUM FEE

ANNUAL TUITION

GRADUATION

DUAL ENROLLMENT

RESOURCE/ESOL PROGRAM

CHROMEBOOK INSURANCE

UNIFORMS

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

TARDIES

EXTENDED CARE

INTRAMURALS

ATHLETIC FEE

HOMESCHOOL STUDENTS

BAND

CADETS

FIELD TRIPS

SUMMER SCHOOL

Kindergarten – 12th Grade $100 New Students Only Date of Scheduling

Kindergarten – 12th Grade $200 Application/Reenrollment Fee Date of Submission

Kindergarten – 12th Grade $100 Application/Reenrollment Fee Date Provided

Kindergarten – 12th Grade $750 Digital & Tangible Textbooks * August 1st

Kindergarten – 3rd Grade $9,200 Tuition for academic school year * August 1st

4th – 8th Grade $9,400 Tuition for academic school year * August 1st

9th – 12th Grade $9,600 Tuition  for academic school year* August 1st

12th Grade $175 Senior Graduation Expenses August 1st

10th, 11th & 12th Grade $600 Dual Enrollment Fee (if appicable) * August 1st

Kindergarten – 12th Grade $1,200 Individual Academic Improvement Plans(if appicable) * August 1st

7th – 12th Grade $100 -$200 Accident (only) Coverage on Chromebooks July 1st

Kindergarten – 12th Grade Uniforms must be purchased through the Eagles Nest Time of purchase

7th – 12th Grade $42 PE Uniforms-must be purchased through Eagles Nest Time of purchase

Kindergarten – 12th Grade $5 Fee will be assessed after third tardy Quarterly

Kindergarten – 12th Grade Morning Care
Afternoon Care

6:30 am – 7:30 am   $48/Wk or $15/Day
 3:15 pm – 6:00 pm  $80/Wk or $20/Day Monthly

Kindergarten – 5th Grade $75 Four Sessionsper year Per Session

6th – 12th Grade $175 Athletic Participation Fee Per Sport

6th – 12th Grade $200
 $175

Application Fee
Athletic Participation Fee per  Sport Date of Submission     

7th– 12th Grade $125 Band Participation Fee August 1st

7th– 12th Grade $160 Uniform Cost (excludes boots) Time of purchase

Kindergarten – 12th Grade $75 - $1300 Estimated costs-fees vary by destination Date Provided

Kindergarten – 12th Grade $750 Summer School Fee for Retained Students June 1st

$750 Tuition discount (upon approval) for - Faithful Member of Trinity Church, Active Military and Multiple Child-for 2nd student and subsequent students.

Instrument rental is available for an additional fee of $150.00 if a student does not own an instrument and would like to participate.

Varies

ALL FEES ARE NON REFUNDABLE *PAYMENT PLANS AVAILABLE


